
 
 
From:  "Williams, Dana M." <X2DANAWI@southernco.com> 
To:   "Prebula" <jprebula@bechtel.com>,"Prunty" <rwprunty@bechtel.com>,"William 
Travers" <WDT@nrc.gov>,"Jim Dyer" <JED2@nrc.gov>,"David Matthews" 
<DBM@nrc.gov>,"Mark Notich" <mdn@nrc.gov>,"Chuck R. Pierce" 
<CRPIERCE@southernco.com>,"Dale M. Lloyd" <DMLLOYD@southernco.com>,"J. Barnie 
Beasley" <JBBEASLE@southernco.com>,"Jeff T. Gasser" 
<JTGASSER@southernco.com>,"Tom E. Tynan" <TETYNAN@southernco.com> 
Date:   1/31/2007 5:24:08 PM  
Subject:  ESP Meteorological Audit Response Letter  
cc:   "James T. Davis" <JTDAVIS@southernco.com>  
 
Starting today, I will begin distributing our approved NRC letters via email 
versus hard copies to stay in sync with licensing procedures.  Please let me 
know if you have any questions. 
 
Click on the following attachment to view the approved correspondence: 
 
 <<AR-07-0059 Met Data Info Needs Response.pdf>>  
 
Thanks,  
 
Dana Williams 
Southern Nuclear Operating Company 
Nuclear Development 
P 205.992.5934  
F 205.992.5296 
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